Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

4/21/19
* = Australian Shepherd
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20001 *Pants / King -- 4 3 0 1 1 NQ
S T ABS

20002 *Misty / Simpkins --



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8201 Trinity / Wolff 62.77 2.262 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16202 Luke / Davis 5159 2.791 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
16203 *Spice / Timm 39.15 3.729 0 0 0 0 O 100 1
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara 37.00 3.946 0 1 0 0 O 95 2
20201 *Chance / Fisher -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20205 *Bling / Klimas 58.76  2.485 1 2 1 3 0 NQ
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 5751 2.539 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20214 Doobie / Vaughn -- 1 3 2 1 1 NQ
20215 *Dazzle / Prebish -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20220 *Halo / Sumner 48.27 3.025 0 1 1 3 0 NQ
20209 Libbie / Rabun -- - - = ABS
20218 * Sriracha / Davis -- - - = e ABS
20204 *Bounce / Whitaker - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Open - Regular

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8402 Rush / Brueske 54.73 2.923 3 2 0 2 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12401 Scotty / Davis 75.82 2.110 1 0 0 0 0 91 1
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF Score Place
16401 Stormie / Istenes 71.50 2.280 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs 4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20403 *Fiona / Grooms 4466 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20219 *Maui / Collins 59.57 2.803 3 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20401 *Torch / Sprenkle 73.14 2.283 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20409 *Daisy / Smail 65.37 2.555 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Bomber / Ely 70.80 2.359 4 0 0 0 O NQ
20405 *Vega / Cooper -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16601 *Sadie / Rowland 75.37 2.322 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
16602 Henry / Rich 38.65 4.528 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16603 *Sizzle / Sumner 4426 3.954 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 4 NQs 9 %Q 31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20613 *Whisper / Mills 51.87 3.470 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20615 *Nikko / Kotch 57.39 3.136 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20614 *Bravo / Hemmer 59.01 3.050 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20402 Cyd / Corcoran 67.22 2.678 O O O o0 o0 88 4
20407 *Chewbacca / Shumak 49.60 3.629 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20415 *Tazer / Buchholz 51.99 3.462 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Dani / Shaiper 3756 4.792 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Jett / Bailey 36.83 4.887 0O 0o 0 2 O© NQ
20605 Bazinga / Brueske 43.67 4.122 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Gem / Vaughn 4152 4.335 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20608 *Frankie / Hawkins 68.20 2.639 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 49.04 3.670 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20616 *Bogie / Belz 70.28 2.561 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20609 *Cherry / Johnson -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24601 Famous / Brueske 40.65 4.428 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Topaz / Wolff 61.06 2.768 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Twilight / Wolff -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8802 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 67.25 2513 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Tango / Wolff 5416 3.120 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12804 Rudi / Phillips 40.63 4.159 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12807 Kimber / Schanda 40.92 4130 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12819 Spice / Esherick 46.27 3.652 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12820 LuLu / Phillips 46.38 3.644 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12813 Fancy / Monroe 5121 3.300 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 52.63 3.211 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Tigger / Porter 58.52 2.888 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes / Porras 4589 3.683 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Gromit / Esherick 7452 2.268 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Rocky / Patterson 5752 2.938 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 42.65 3.962 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Selkie / Van Deusen - - - - - ABS
12815 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - - ABS
12818 Esky / Porras -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
16814 *Java / McElligott 4040 4.332 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 41.31 4.236 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 42.06 4.161 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Penny / Owen 45.69 3.830 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Hanna / Nichols 4758 3.678 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Darby / Mroz 49.35 3.546 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Shiraz / Rohlfing 66.56 2.629 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16801 Roxy / Locke -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Camille / Vassar 55.92 3.129 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Giorgio / Poirier 51.49 3.399 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 *Silk / Esherick -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16809 *Bonnie / Hugo 65.48 2.673 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 44,37 3.944 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Fame / Petty 47.70 3.669 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
16818 *Bang / Klimas 4759 3.677 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Lassen / Hopkins 58.79 2.977 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 71.28 2.455 1 0 0 0 o©O NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- - - = e ABS
16823 Josie / Owen - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 22 NQs 50 %Q 31

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|t5,: E Score Place
20828 Jagger / LaFata 36.09 4.988 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Scarlett / Guetzloff 3797 4741 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20888 *Meeka / Heberlein 38.62 4.661 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20893 *Torch / Huther 39.08 4.606 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20814
20877
20865
20897
20848
20835
20821
20857
20838
20823
20840
20866
20808
20825
20868
20861
20850
20839
20611
20612
20617
20801
20803
20807
20809
20810
20812
20816
20817
20818
20820

*Pyro / Huther
*Holster / Cerilli
*Kelso / Hewitt
*Bounty / Cerilli
*Coney / Petree
*Solo / Morgan
* CRISPR / Hanson
Ripley / Harper
*Samson / Allen
*Ticket / Reeb
*Cassi / Hill
Vader / Frasca
*Lexi / Bettis
*Liesl / Cull
Hana / Johnson
*Deuce / Timm
*Luna / Hendrix
*Gunny / Cerilli
* Annie / Morgan
*Joshua / Richards
*Delta / Cocciola-W off
*Clip / Cerilli
*Piper / Smith
Saban / Florence
*Melia / Heberlein
*Tuxx / Collins
*Sculpin / Brewer
*Kaii / Sprenkle
Tripp / Vaughn
Gauge / Reeb
*Gritty / Cerilli

39.42
40.52
42.94
44.09
44.60
44.89
45.23
45.70
46.66
46.82
47.80
47.95
48.23
49.33
50.61
52.25
53.40
57.46

44.18
46.37
56.24
53.16
54.09
65.51
43.19
42.89
51.03
67.44
48.92
54.80

4.566
4.442
4.192
4.083
4.036
4.010
3.980
3.939
3.858
3.845
3.766
3.754
3.732
3.649
3.557
3.445
3.371
3.133

4.074
3.882
3.201
3.386
3.328
2.748
4.168
4.197
3.527
2.669
3.679
3.285

23
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18
18
18
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17
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16
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15
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10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20822
20826
20827
20829
20830
20832
20834
20837
20842
20843
20844
20845
20847
20849
20851
20853
20854
20856
20858
20862
20863
20867
20869
20870
20871
20872
20874
20875
20879
20880
20881

*Toohey / Pudenz
Stein / Shaiper
Caper / Forth
Gil / Gregerson

*Ryker / Brinson

*Gracie / Belz
Flash / Nichols
Bounce / Peskie

*Bailey / Seiter
Cassidy / Frasca
Marlin / Omnus
Boogie / Tochtrop
Mandy / Hackmann

Leo / Rupprecht

*Dune / Cocciola-Woff

*Cruise / Smith

*Marshall / Comstock

Boo / Gilligan
*Jockey / Cerilli
*Poppy / Petree

Radler / Egyed

Gypsee / Williamson

*Vvroom! / Fingland
*Georgia / Brostrom
*Cam / Hemmer
Egan / Blau
*Rigby / Patterson
*Scout / Buchholz
*Lili Ann / Gooding
*Belle / Shumaker

*Grace / Dunn

51.02
32.50
47.07
53.60
50.77
51.88
49.16
80.71

3.528
5.538
3.824
3.358
3.545
3.470
3.662
2.230

2.871
3.054
4.570
3.953
3.728
3.942
4.321

4.059
3.962
4.367
3.794
4.250
2.857
3.552
3.726
3.983
3.957
4.792
3.520
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20887 *Ziva / Bettis -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

20889 *Tempe / Collins 52.65 3.419 0 1 1 0 0 NQ

20890 *Beatle / Patterson 53.25 3.380 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20891 *Porter / Brewer 39.08 4.606 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20895 *Savanna / Cocciola- 50.33 3.576 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20896 *Maverick / Smith 55.63 3.236 0O o0 o0 1 o© NQ

20805 Trip / Greenwell -- - = e ABS

20884 Levi / Greenwell - - - - ABS

20802 *May / Porter -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20855 * Aurora / Fisher - 0O 0 O o0 O AIS

20873 Bolt / Weinberg -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 4583 3.928 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

24807 Autie / Rabun 47.62 3.780 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Jazz / Moss 4441 4.053 0O 0 O 1 O NQ

24804 BA / Hoffmann - U ABS



Standard Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 75sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO  %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16206 *Brooks / Weidell -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps R W T F

Score Place

20221 *Pilgrim / Smail 97.07 1.504 4 2 0 6

0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16404 Deacon / Winters 64.62 2.584 O 0O O 0 O 100 1

16204 *Panda / Pisarski 61.94 2.696 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place

20223 Timber / Hackmann 83.80 1.993 3 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Excellent - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16605 * Partygirl / Omalanz 4470 4.027 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16604 *Tristan / Cooper -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20618 Chance / Plank 66.56 2.704 0 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 73.08 2.313 4 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 74.15 2.279 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8.inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place

8601 Sofie / Kosztowny 79.11 2.136 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Connor / Norris 80.18 2.108 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
12824 Evan / Vassar 55,85 3.133 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Lucy / Carlson 59.42 2945 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12602 Stella / Carlson 69.32 2.525 1 O O O o0 o0 100 3
12823 Caleb / Pairier 46.99 3.724 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 *Chanel / Whitaker 50.95 3.435 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 *Tia / Hugh -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Chai / McElligott -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12832 Sophie / Hendrix 4959 3.529 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12828 *Reese / Timm -- - - = e ABS
12831 Rocket / Schanda - 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 11 NQs 6 %Q 65

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16846 Ink / Harper 4214 4271 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 4449 4.046 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 *Solo / Munn 46.57 3.865 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 *Helix / Hanson 48.32 3.725 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16851 Ginger / Albin 50.33 3,576 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 5354 3362 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 *Jedi / Comins 5469 3.291 13 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16841 Izzy / Johnson 5790 3109 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16854 *Clyde / Hugo 59.63 3.019 8 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16844 * Slider / Morgan 60.28 2986 7 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16855 *Tyrion / Hohmeier 67.41 2.670 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 43.20 4.167 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 *Echo / Watson -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 *Max / Hugh 59.18 3.042 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16842 Kruz / Gregerson 40.36 4.460 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 40.29 4.468 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  59.90 3.005 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 *Sage / Bailey -- - - = e ABS
16857 *June / Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16850 Blade / Weinberg -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCm:/\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
20898 Ava / Culbertson 42.86 4.200 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20905 Bridget / Culbertson 53.39 3371 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20899 Kaylee / Sheffler 55.97 3.216 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/21/19
* = Australian Shepherd

20900 Sammy / Douglas 57.46 3133 14 O O O o0 o0 100 4
20903 Rory / Hackmann 63.30 2.844 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

20001 *Pants / King 30.02 3.797 1 1 1 0 NQ
20002 *Misty / Simpkins - i — ABS



JWW Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Novice B - Regular

8inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8201 Trinity / Wolff -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Luke / Davis 23.53 4.717 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
20205 *Bling / Klimas 2420 4.711 0 0 0O O 100 1
20214 Doobie / Vaughn 29.41 3.876 0 0 0 0 100 2
16203 *Spice / Timm 26.97 4.227 1 0 2 0 NQ
20201 *Chance / Fisher 2554 4.464 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 *Bruno / Brostrom 28.90 3.945 1 0 1 0 NQ
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 18.74 6.083 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Libbie / Rabun 36.03 3.164 2 3 3 0 NQ
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20215 *Dazzle / Prebish -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20218 *Sriracha / Davis 20.60 5.534 0 O 1 0 NQ
20220 *Halo / Sumner 27.02 4.219 2 1 3 0 NQ
20204 *Bounce / Whitaker -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8402 Rush / Brueske 27.71 4.980 O 0O O o 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20614 *Bravo / Hemmer 35.74 4.057 0 0 0 0 100 1
20219 *Maui / Collins 39.03 3.715 2 0 0 O NQ
20403 *Fiona / Grooms 3191 4544 1 0 2 0 NQ
20405 *Vega / Cooper -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
20409 *Daisy / Smail 52.89 2.742 6 4 5 0 NQ
20411 Bomber / Ely 38.47 3.769 2 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Bazinga / Brueske -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 31.58 4,592 1 0 5 0 NQ
20822 *Toohey / Pudenz 30.53 4.749 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E E Score Place
16401 Stormie / Istenes 46.79 3.420 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 *Sadie / Rowland 43.75 3.657 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1ll %Q 8.3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Cyd / Corcoran 41.02 4.022 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 *Torch / Sprenkle 5554 2971 4 0 1 0 NQ
20407 *Chewbacca / Shumak 29.06 5.678 1 0 1 0 NQ
20415 *Tazer / Buchholz 33.99 41854 0 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Dani / Shaiper 36.05 4.577 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Jett / Bailey 26.06 6.332 1 1 3 o0 NQ
20606 Gem / Vaughn 28.85 5.719 3 3 4 0 NQ
20613 *Whisper / Mills 29.48 5.597 0 0 1 0 NQ
20615 *Nikko / Kotch 43.64 3.781 2 2 2 0 NQ
20817 Tripp / Vaughn 36.12 4.568 3 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Gauge / Reeb 35.05 4.708 2 1 1 0 NQ
20830 *Ryker / Brinson 26.72 6.175 0 1 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Famous / Brueske 33.02 4.997 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8803 Tango / Wolff 38.36 4.015 11 0 0 0 0 100 1

8801 Twilight / Wolff 52.06 2.958 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 50.79 3.032 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Topaz / Wolff 50.02 3.079 1 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Fa::ults E Score Place
12804 Rudi / Phillips 27.40 5.620 19 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 29.14 5285 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Kimber / Schanda 29.15 5.283 17 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12820 LuLu / Phillips 29.36 5.245 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Agnes / Porras 3261 4.722 14 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Fancy / Monroe 3585 4296 11 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Rocky / Patterson 36.92 4171 10 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 42.02 3.665 4 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Gromit / Esherick 46.06 3.343 0 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Scotty / Davis 47.48 3.243 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Tigger / Porter 50.72 3.036 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Spice / Esherick 39.16 3.933 2 2 1 0 NQ
12810 Selkie / Van Deusen - - - - - ABS
12815 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - - - ABS
12818 Esky / Porras -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16814 *Java / McElligott 2484 6441 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 2741 5837 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 2761 5795 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Penny / Owen 28.87 5542 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 *Bang / Klimas 31.39 5.097 14 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Fame / Petty 3222 4966 13 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Hanna / Nichols 3246 4929 13 0O 0 0 O 100
16809 *Bonnie / Hugo 3329 4806 12 0O 0 0 O 100
16808 *Silk / Esherick 36.09 4433 9 0O 0 0 O 100
16813 Shiraz / Rohlfing 42.64 3752 3 0O 0 0 O 100
16801 Roxy / Locke 45.07 3.550 0 O O o0 o0 100
16602 Henry / Rich 29.19 5.481 0 1 0 0 NQ
16603 *Sizzle / Sumner 30.17 5.303 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Camille / Vassar 27.63 5.791 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Giorgio / Poirier 39.07 4.095 2 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 29.04 5.510 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Darby / Mroz 47.87 3.342 1 0 0 oO NQ
16820 Lassen / Hopkins 40.54 3.947 0 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 46.69 3.427 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- R ABS
16823 Josie / Owen - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 35 NQs 30 %Q 54

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouere Fellzults E Score Place
20828 Jagger / LaFata 2426 6.801 19 0 0 0 0 100 1

20826 Stein / Shaiper 2463 6.699 19 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20858
20834
20891
20865
20880
20870
20814
20835
20849
20877
20897
20612
20844
20838
20887
20848
20863
20896
20895
20866
20840
20823
20853
20617
20611
20856
20881
20857
20875
20861
20839

*Jockey / Cerilli
Flash / Nichols
*Porter / Brewer
*Kelso / Hewitt
*Belle / Shumaker
*Georgia / Brostrom
*Pyro / Huther
*Solo / Morgan
Leo / Rupprecht
*Holster / Cerilli
*Bounty / Cerilli
*Joshua / Richards
Marlin / Omnus
*Samson / Allen
*Ziva / Bettis
*Coney / Petree
Radler / Egyed
*Maverick / Smith
*Savanna / Cocciola-
Vader / Frasca
*Cassi / Hill
*Ticket / Reeb
*Cruise / Smith

*Delta / Cocciola-W off

* Annie / Morgan
Boo / Gilligan
*Grace / Dunn
Ripley / Harper
*Scout / Buchholz
*Deuce / Timm

*Gunny / Cerilli

25.42
26.77
27.14
27.45
27.49
27.53
27.60
27.87
28.20
28.24
28.52
28.60
28.82
28.83
28.83
29.30
29.33
20.71
29.92
29.94
29.98
30.03
30.34
31.08
31.12
31.59
31.65
32.15
32.52
33.66
36.55

6.491
6.164
6.080
6.011
6.002
5.993
5.978
5.920
5.851
5.843
5.785
5.769
5.725
5.723
5.723
5.631
5.626
5.554
5.515
5.511
5.504
5.495
5.438
5.309
5.302
5.223
5.213
5.132
5.074
4.902
4514

18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
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Master - Regular

100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



JWW Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20847
20845
20801
20803
20807
20808
20809
20810
20812
20816
20820
20821
20825
20827
20829
20832
20833
20842
20843
20850
20851
20854
20862
20867
20869
20871
20872
20874
20879
20888
20889

Mandy / Hackmann

Boogie / Tochtrop
*Clip / Cerilli
*Piper / Smith

Saban / Florence
*Lexi / Bettis
*Melia / Heberlein
*Tuxx / Collins
*Sculpin / Brewer
*Kaii / Sprenkle
*Gritty / Cerilli
*CRISPR / Hanson
*Liesl / Cull

Caper / Forth

Gil / Gregerson
*Gracie / Belz

Scarlett / Guetzloff
* Bailey / Seiter

Cassidy / Frasca
*Luna / Hendrix
*Dune / Cocciola-W off
*Marshall / Comstock
*Poppy / Petree

Gypsee / Williamson
*Vvroom! / Fingland
*Cam / Hemmer

Egan / Blau
*Rigby / Patterson
*Lili Ann / Gooding
*Meeka / Heberlein

*Tempe / Collins

37.10
37.41

34.21
36.68
30.62
36.46
25.12
25.21
38.46
37.80
39.01
42.80
27.40
29.94
41.27
30.71
25.92

36.84
27.41
26.80

29.49
31.73
35.60
3541
33.73

26.04
36.89

4.447
4.411

4.823
4.498
5.389
4.526
6.568
6.545
4.290
4.365
4.230
3.855
6.022
5.511
3.998
5.373
6.366

4.479
6.020
6.157

5.595
5.200
4.635
4.660
4.892

6.336
4473

R O O N O O M O OO b OO O DN EFPEPF MO NPFPFPFPOPFP O P P O O O O
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20893 *Torch / Huther 26.79 6.159 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 *Cherry / Johnson - . ABS
20805 Trip / Greenwell - U ABS
20837 Bounce / Peskie - - ABS
20873 Bolt / Weinberg - S — ABS
20884 Levi / Greenwell - - ABS
20890 *Beatle / Patterson - U — ABS
20802 *May / Porter - O 0 O O AlIS
20855 *Aurora / Fisher - 0O 0 0 © AIS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts Score Place

R W F E
24807 Autie / Rabun 2951 5591 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy 29.57 5580 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 BA / Hoffmann 3282 5.027 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Jazz [ Moss 3495 4.721 0 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.77 5.194 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8402 Rush / Brueske 50.58 2 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W E E Score Place
12804 Rudi / Phillips 35.49 0O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
12807 Kimber / Schanda 39.21 0O o0 0 oO 100 2
12813 Fancy / Monroe 44.52 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 LuLu / Phillips 53.94 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - = e ABS

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
16814 *Java / McElligott 30.52 0O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 35.20 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 36.33 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Hanna / Nichols 40.77 0 0 0 0 100 4
16602 Henry / Rich 37.65 0 1 1 0 NQ
16603 *Sizzle / Sumner 42.65 2 2 1 0 NQ
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 41.14 0 3 0 0 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- - - = ABS
16823 Josie / Owen - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Premier - Regular

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 8 NQs21 %Q 28
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
20826 Stein / Shaiper 29.37 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20842 *Bailey / Seiter 31.60 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 33.75 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20877 *Holster / Cerilli 36.08 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20835 *Solo / Morgan 36.28 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 36.80 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 37.05 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20857 Ripley / Harper 39.05 0 0 0 0 100
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 36.06 0 0 2 0 NQ
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara 41.83 3 4 0 0 NQ
20605 Bazinga / Brueske 41.61 3 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 45.46 1 1 5 0 NQ
20612 *Joshua / Richards 37.11 1 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Saban / Florence 4591 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 *Tuxx / Collins 40.55 2 1 1 0 NQ
20816 *Kaii / Sprenkle 40.89 1 1 2 0 NQ
20827 Caper / Forth 39.99 1 1 3 0 NQ
20828 Jagger / LaFata -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20834 Flash / Nichols 44.25 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 *Samson / Allen 38.07 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Leo / Rupprecht 34.45 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 *Marshall / Comstock  30.23 0 1 1 0 NQ
20856 Boo / Gilligan 38.46 1 1 0 0 NQ
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland 42.51 3 0 0 0 NQ
20874 *Righby / Patterson 37.16 2 2 2 0 NQ
20875 *Scout / Buchholz 40.57 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20880 *Belle / Shumaker 34.95 1 1 1 0 NQ

20881 *Grace / Dunn 40.37 0 2 1 1 NQ

20889 *Tempe / Collins 37.66 2 0 0 0 NQ

20218 *Sriracha / Davis - . ABS

20613 *Whisper / Mills - . ABS

20812 * Sculpin / Brewer -- . ABS

20865 *Kelso / Hewitt - - e ABS

20872 Egan / Blau -- i ABS

20884 Levi / Greenwell - i — ABS

20855 * Aurora / Fisher - 0O 0 0 o AIS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU';AS,G Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24804 BA / Hoffmann - - ABS

24808 Jazz | Moss - . ABS

24809 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Novice - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16206 *Brooks / Weidell - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20221 *Pilgrim / Smail 56.35 2.023 1 0 1 0 NQ
20223 Timber / Hackmann 46.88 2.432 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Open - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16204 *Panda / Pisarski 32.12 4514 O 0O O o 100 1

16604 *Tristan / Cooper 46.20 3.139 4 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4601 Lily / Razer 7057 2.182 o 2 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Stella / Carlson 58.37 2.741 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16605 *Partygirl / Omalanz 28.00 5.893 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 *Jedi / Comins 35.58 4.637 O 0O o0 O 100 2
16404 Deacon / Winters 50.78 3.249 1 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

20618 Chance / Plank 4745 3.477 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 55sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 4584 3.360 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dolly / Williams 47.44  3.246 7 O O o0 O 100 2
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Sofie / Kosztowny 3729 4130 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Connor / Norris 51.75 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
12826 *Chanel / Whitaker 38.27 4.181 12 O 0O o0 O 100 1
12821 Lucy / Carlson 4152 3.854 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Chai / McElligott 46.60 3.433 4 O 0O 0 o 100 3
12823 Caleb / Pairier 31.38 5.099 1 2 1 0 NQ
12827 *Tia / Hugh 57.37 2.789 O 0 0 o NQ
12832 Sophie / Hendrix 38.09 4.201 0 1 0 0 NQ
12828 *Reese / Timm -- - - = ABS

12831 Rocket / Schanda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 26.33 6.267 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Ink / Harper 28.64 5761 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 28.73 5.743 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  34.38 4.799 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16854 *Clyde / Hugo 3517 4.691 13 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Ginger / Albin 36.07 4574 12 0 0 0 0 100
16844 *Slider / Morgan 3891 4241 10 0 0 0 0 100
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 4349 3.794 0 1 0 0 NQ
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 33.34 4.949 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 *Echo / Watson 3775 4.371 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 *Max / Hugh 5159 3.198 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
16833 *Sage / Bailey 30.54 5.403 0 1 1 0 NQ
16838 *Solo / Munn -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 *Helix / Hanson -- 3 2 3 0 NQ
16842 Kruz / Gregerson -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
16855 *Tyrion / Hohmeier 51.46 3.206 0 0 0 0 NQ
16857 *June / Mack 37.60 4.388 2 1 4 0 NQ
16850 Blade / Weinberg -- - - = e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20905 Bridget / Culbertson 36.16 4563 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20900 Sammy / Douglas 39.37 4191 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
20899 Kaylee / Sheffler 40.65 4.059 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
20898 Ava / Culbertson 45.13 3.656 2 0 0 O NQ
20903 Rory / Hackmann 46.10 3.579 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Premier - Preferred

4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 49.65 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12829 Chai / McElligott 55.53 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Rocket / Schanda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 37.21 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.79 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16838 *Solo / Munn 52.24 4 4 0 0 NQ
16841 Izzy / Johnson 73.11 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 41.45 1 1 0 0 NQ
16846 Ink / Harper 41.02 2 0 0 0 NQ
16206 *Brooks / Weidell -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy -- - - = ABS
16833 *Sage / Bailey -- - - = ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Regular

12 inches MCT 30.77 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12807 Kimber / Schanda 30.77 0 0 0 10 1

12820 LuLu / Phillips 31.74 0 0 0 9
12812 Woyatt / Hohrein 40.81 0 0 0 7
12401 Scotty / Davis 53.38 0 0 0 2
12804 Rudi / Phillips - - - ABS
12815 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.77 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 00 3
Truncated time <= 55 00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches MCT 29.25 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUHSE Points Place
16814 *Java / McElligott 29.25 0 0 0 10 1
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 31.07 0 0 0 9
16802 Penny / Owen 32.78 O 0 O 9
16202 Luke / Davis 45.88 0 0 0 4
16603 *Sizzle / Sumner 43.13 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Roxy / Locke -- 1 0 1 NQ
16804 Camille / Vassar 41.65 0 1 0 NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 38.50 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Regular

16803 *Badger / Cerilli - - = - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 29 25 10

Truncated time <= 32.00 9

Truncated time <= 35.00 8

Truncated time <= 38.00 7

Truncated time <= 40.00 6

Truncated time <= 43.00 5

Truncated time <= 46.00 4

Truncated time <= 49.00 3

Truncated time <= 52 .00 2

Truncated time < 55.00 1

20 inches MCT 27.47 sec Qs 29 NQs 27 %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place

20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 27.47 0 0 0 10 1
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 27.68 0 0 0 9
20893 *Torch / Huther 28.44 0 0 0 9
20814 *Pyro / Huther 28.57 0 0 0 9
20849 Leo / Rupprecht 28.64 0 0 0 9
20812 *Sculpin / Brewer 29.15 0 0 0 9
20842 *Bailey / Seiter 29.66 0 0 0 9
20870 *Georgia / Brostrom 29.96 0 0 0 9
20612 *Joshua / Richards 30.06 0 0 0 9
20881 *Grace / Dunn 30.36 0 0 0 9
20877 *Holster / Cerilli 30.85 0 0 0 9
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 31.53 0 0 0 8
20853 *Cruise / Smith 31.93 0 0 0 8
20838 *Samson / Allen 32.22 0 0 0 8
20872 Egan / Blau 32.44 0 0 0 8
20835 *Solo / Morgan 32.61 0 0 0 8
20848 *Coney / Petree 33.54 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20801
20857
20850
20896
20825
20407
20861
20218
20847
20820
20839
20402
20203
20206
20209
20210
20220
20405
20411
20415
20604
20606
20610
20613
20808
20810
20817
20818
20822
20823
20827

*Clip / Cerilli
Ripley / Harper
*Luna / Hendrix
*Maverick / Smith
*Liesl / Cull

* Chewbacca / Shumak

*Deuce / Timm

* Sriracha / Davis

Mandy / Hackmann

*Gritty / Cerilli
*Gunny / Cerilli
Cyd / Corcoran
*Bruno / Brostrom
*Lulu / Hallenbeck
Libbie / Rabun
*Wyatt / O'Hara
*Halo / Sumner
*Vega / Cooper
Bomber / Ely
*Tazer / Buchholz
Jett / Bailey
Gem / Vaughn
Matt / Johnson
*Whisper / Mills
*Lexi / Bettis
*Tuxx / Collins
Tripp / Vaughn
Gauge / Reeb
*Toohey / Pudenz
*Ticket / Reeb
Caper / Forth

34.37
35.02
35.47
37.37
37.72
38.56
38.73
39.11
39.69
44.39
44.98
46.61
35.58
37.34
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Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Regular

20828 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 1 1 NQ
20840 *Cassi / Hill 38.39 1 0 0 NQ
20854 *Marshall / Comstock  27.68 0 2 0 NQ
20856 Boo / Gilligan 28.78 0 1 0 NQ
20862 *Poppy / Petree 37.11 1 2 0 NQ
20863 Radler / Egyed 29.73 0 1 0 NQ
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland 33.35 2 1 0 NQ
20889 *Tempe / Collins 30.75 0 3 0 NQ
20212 *Shimmy / Clyne -- - - - - - ABS
20609 *Cherry / Johnson -- R ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 27.47 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated time <= 35,00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 46.00 3

Truncated time <= 49.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

24 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time COL{,{/SE F,?UItSE Points Place

24804 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - - - ABS

Time

Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/21/19
* = Australian Shepherd
4 inches MCT 52.22 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 52.22 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 52 22 10
Truncated time <= 57 .00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
8inches MCT 0 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUHSE Points Place
8807 Connor / Norris 60.00 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12833 Charlie / Smith -- - - - - - ABS
12831 Rocket / Schanda -- 0 0 0 AJC
Time Points
16 inches MCT 27.81 sec Qs 8 NQs 2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 27.81 0 0 0 10 1
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 32.07 0 0 0 8
16605 *Partygirl / Omalanz 34.40 0 0 0 7
16604 *Tristan / Cooper 38.35 0 0 0 6
16851 Ginger / Albin 38.92 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Preferred

16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 42.83 0 0 0 4
16828 *Echo / Watson 44,19 0 0 0 4
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 44.33 0 0 0 4
16836 *Jedi / Comins 46.65 1 1 0 NQ
16838 *Solo / Munn 51.10 0 1 0 NQ
16206 *Brooks / Weidell -- -- - - - ABS
16404 Deacon / Winters -- -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.81 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1
20 inches MCT 31.84 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?u'tSE Points Place
20898 Ava / Culbertson 31.84 0 0 0 10 1
20618 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.84 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4




FAST Results
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Novice A - Regular

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 230”1;_57 810 s Score Place
20004 *Marvel / King 39.81 4 6 18 19 20 60 1

20001 *Pants / King - 1 2 0 0 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16401 Stormie / Istenes 42.96 2 6 18 9 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoiné_s? 810 s Score Place
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 33.59 2 6 13 27 20 67 1
20216 Sage / Petty 34.28 5 6 11 27 20 67 2
20602 Dani / Shaiper 31.21 6 6 11 17 20 60 3
20402 Cyd / Corcoran 25.45 4 7 11 17 20 59 4
20409 *Daisy / Smail 38.48 4 6 18 17 20 59
20212 *Shimmy / Clyne 31.70 4 6 11 17 20 58
16203 *Spice / Timm 36.98 5 6 11 17 20 55
20203 *Bruno / Brostrom -- 2 6 11 9 0 NQ
20215 *Dazzle / Prebish -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20218 *Sriracha / Davis 27.62 4 9 18 19 O NQ
20220 *Halo / Sumner -- 2 4 11 8 20 NQ
20401 *Torch / Sprenkle 38.60 4 2 5 17 O NQ
20411 Bomber / Ely 40.17 2 2 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
20871 *Cam / Hemmer 30.51 4 9 11 27 20 71 1
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara 34.69 4 4 12 27 20 65 2
20848 *Coney / Petree 21.89 4 6 11 17 20 58 3
20862 *Poppy / Petree 35.68 4 6 13 17 20 57 4
20219 *Maui / Collins 39.98 4 2 11 8 20 NQ
20405 *Vega / Cooper 32.05 2 3 0 8 0 NQ
20614 *Bravo / Hemmer 38.00 1 6 18 17 O NQ
20616 *Bogie / Belz 23.83 3 4 0 8 0 NQ
20832 *Gracie / Belz 30.34 4 6 13 19 O NQ
20855 * Aurora / Fisher - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
12806 Tigger / Porter 40.80 2 6 11 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoiné_s? 810 s Score Place
16801 Roxy / Locke 28.29 5 4 11 27 20 67 1
16601 *Sadie / Rowland 30.73 4 6 0 27 O NQ
16603 *Sizzle / Sumner 41.41 4 6 11 19 20 NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 4 9 7 19 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOin;_S7 810 s  Score Place
20828 Jagger / LaFata 29.60 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20612 *Joshua / Richards 30.74 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20840 *Cassi / Hill 31.99 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
20825 *Liesl / Cull 26.93 6 7 11 27 20 71 4
20837 Bounce / Peskie 30.05 5 9 18 19 20 71
20861 *Deuce / Timm 25.63 4 7 11 27 20 69
20608 * Frankie / Hawkins 30.52 5 6 11 27 20 69
20406 *Cooper / Rowland 39.48 2 4 0 8 0 NQ
20407 *Chewbacca / Shumak 27.32 5 2 13 17 O NQ
20611 * Annie / Morgan 37.90 2 6 11 17 20 NQ
20615 *Nikko / Kotch -- 3 2 6 17 O NQ
20830 *Ryker / Brinson -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/19
* = Australian Shepherd

20845 Boogie / Tochtrop 28.42 6 7 11 18 O NQ
20889 *Tempe / Collins 39.16 6 0 0 19 o0 NQ



FAST Results

4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Master - Regular

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
12807 Kimber / Schanda 24.07 4 9 11 27 20 71 1
12804 Rudi / Phillips 36.69 6 6 18 19 20 68 2

12820 LuLu / Phillips -- 3 6 11 17 O NQ
12815 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 Sg  Score Place
16814 * Java / McElligott 28.05 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 28.22 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 30.93 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
16807 Hanna / Nichols 37.39 5 6 18 27 20 74 4
16820 Lassen / Hopkins 36.07 5 9 18 19 20 70
16804 Camille / Vassar 27.21 5 2 18 17 O NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 39.64 4 4 11 18 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- - - = e ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 22 NQs 15 %Q 59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 s Score Place
20842 *Bailey / Seiter 27.79 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20888 *Meeka / Heberlein 29.02 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 29.56 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20834 Flash / Nichols 31.04 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20838 *Samson / Allen 31.54 6 9 18 27 20 80



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20893 *Torch / Huther 32.30 6 9 18 27 20 80
20874 *Righy / Patterson 28.40 5 9 18 27 20 79
20826 Stein / Shaiper 28.46 5 9 18 27 20 79
20849 Leo / Rupprecht 29.40 5 9 18 27 20 79
20822 *Toohey / Pudenz 32.87 5 9 18 27 20 79
20887 *Ziva / Bettis 30.80 4 9 18 27 20 78
20810 *Tuxx / Collins 33.08 5 9 18 27 20 78
20877 *Holster / Cerilli 27.78 3 9 18 27 20 77
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 33.02 4 9 18 27 20 77
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland 34.80 6 6 18 27 20 75
20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 27.12 4 4 18 27 20 73
20875 *Scout / Buchholz 26.33 4 9 11 27 20 71
20863 Radler / Egyed 29.87 6 6 11 27 20 70
20857 Ripley / Harper 22.57 4 7 11 27 20 69
20801 *Clip / Cerilli 29.22 3 6 18 27 20 68
20610 Matt / Johnson 29.65 4 6 18 18 20 66
20835 *Solo / Morgan 33.92 4 6 18 19 20 66
20808 *Lexi / Bettis 36.32 2 4 13 17 O NQ
20814 *Pyro / Huther 31.65 6 6 18 27 O NQ
20816 *Kaii / Sprenkle 40.09 5 4 11 27 20 NQ
20818 Gauge / Reeb 31.32 6 7 18 27 O NQ
20820 * Gritty / Cerilli 46.83 2 4 11 17 O NQ
20821 * CRISPR / Hanson 27.90 6 6 11 17 O NQ
20823 *Ticket / Reeb -- 4 2 7 19 O NQ
20827 Caper / Forth 36.20 2 6 7 17 O NQ
20829 Gil / Gregerson 17.51 4 0 6 27 O NQ
20839 *Gunny / Cerilli 30.45 4 7 11 27 O NQ
20847 Mandy / Hackmann -- 3 6 0O 17 ©O NQ
20868 Hana / Johnson 36.36 2 6 18 17 20 NQ
20870 *Georgia / Brostrom 29.90 4 4 7 0 0 NQ
20872 Egan / Blau 34.32 6 9 7 17 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd
20881 *Grace / Dunn 36.34 4 4 11 17 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
4601 Lily / Razer -- 2 2 13 8 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoiné_s? 810 s Score Place
16404 Deacon / Winters 31.78 5 6 11 27 20 69 1
16206 *Brooks / Weidell -- I R, ABS

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
20618 Chance / Plank 33.88 5 7 11 27 20 70 1

20221 *Pilgrim / Smail 45.86 2 6 0 17 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 230”1;_57 810 s Score Place
8601 Sofie / Kosztowny 38.38 3 7 13 27 O NQ

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZomé_s? 810 s Score Place
12827 *Tia / Hugh 23.80 4 0 0 18 0O NQ

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340|n;_s7 810 s Score Place
16832 *Max / Hugh 23.49 4 6 11 27 20 68 1
16828 *Echo / Watson 31.88 4 0 11 27 20 62 2
16204 *Panda / Pisarski 33.65 4 6 11 19 O NQ

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioméi 810 sg Score Place

20223 Timber / Hackmann 32.65 4 9 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljlom;_s? 810 s Score Place
16605 * Partygirl / Omalanz 28.59 6 9 11 27 20 73 1
16839 *Helix / Hanson 27.26 5 9 11 27 20 72 2
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 30.20 4 7 11 27 20 69 3
16604 *Tristan / Cooper 33.13 6 4 11 17 20 NQ
16836 *Jedi / Comins 30.18 6 2 18 17 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliom;i 810 sg  Score Place

20900 Sammy / Douglas 30.09 6 9 18 19 20 72 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljlom;_s? 810 s Score Place
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 34.56 4 9 18 17 20 68 1
4803 Riley / Schaefer 36.85 4 9 18 17 20 68 2
8.inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljlomé_s? 810 s  Score Place
8202 Pogo / Porter 38.44 4 4 11 27 20 66 1
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljlom;_s? 810 s Score Place
12828 *Reese / Timm -- - - - e ABS
12833 Charlie / Smith - - - ABS
12831 Rocket / Schanda - 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 7 NQs1l %Q 88
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliomé_s? 810 s  Score Place
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 30.88 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16833 *Sage / Bailey 34.32 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 32.50 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
16841 Izzy / Johnson 31.22 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
16838 *Solo / Munn 31.54 6 9 11 27 20 73
16846 Ink / Harper 25.47 4 9 11 27 20 71



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/21/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  38.73 5 4 18 27 20 71
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy -- 4 9 13 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

20903 Rory / Hackmann 35.04 3 9 11 27 20 70 1



